

Legislation Details (With Text)

20-0	559	Version:	1	Name:		hoc Climate
Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
4/20/	/2020			In control:	Common Council	
6/11/	/2020			Final action:	6/11/2020	
Resolution abolishing the Sustainable La Crosse Commission and creating an ad-hoc Climate Action Plan Steering Committee.						
Larry	y Sleznikow					
1. Re	esolution					
Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
1	Common (Council		AD	OOPTED	
1	ludiciary &		tratio		COMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
	Res 4/20 6/11 Res Plan Larr 1. R Ver .	Resolution 4/20/2020 6/11/2020 Resolution aboli Plan Steering Co Larry Sleznikow 1. Resolution Ver. Action By 1 Common C	Resolution 4/20/2020 6/11/2020 Resolution abolishing the Plan Steering Committee. Larry Sleznikow 1. Resolution Ver. Action By 1 Common Council	Resolution 4/20/2020 6/11/2020 Resolution abolishing the Susta Plan Steering Committee. Larry Sleznikow 1. Resolution Ver. Action By 1 Common Council	Resolution Status: 4/20/2020 In control: 6/11/2020 Final action: Resolution abolishing the Sustainable La Cross Plan Steering Committee. Larry Sleznikow 1. Resolution Ver. Action By Action 1 Common Council AE	Resolution Status: Action Plan Steering Committee 4/20/2020 In control: Common Council 6/11/2020 Final action: 6/11/2020 Resolution abolishing the Sustainable La Crosse Commission and creating an ad-hoor Plan Steering Committee. Larry Sleznikow I. Resolution Ver. Action By Action 1 Common Council ADOPTED

Resolution abolishing the Sustainable La Crosse Commission and creating an ad-hoc Climate Action Plan Steering Committee.